Q1300000047

(Re	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(0	, statore pri none	,	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

300410716943

11150 DH12:09 E. FL

2023 JUN 26 PH 1: 10 RECEIVED SEE. FLORIDA

Office Use Only

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

. نو

.

لم .

06/26/2023

min DW

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	FLORIDACENTRAL CREDIT UNION
Document #:	
Order #:	15006521

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial		Country of Destination:
Certification:		Number of Certs:

Filing: 🗸	Certified: 🖌	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Document Amount: \$ 43.75 Examiner Updater Verifier	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
(🤇 Thank you	D)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT AND/OR REGISTERED OFFICE FOR ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

PURSUANT TO SECTION 607.0505, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED ALIEN BUSINESS ORGANIZATION SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN ORDER TO CHANGE ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AND/OR REGISTERED AGENT:

, FLORIDACENTRAL CREDIT UNION

1.	,,,,,	(Name of alien business organizatio	л)	
n	06/20/2013	3. Q1300000047	_4.	59-0857430
2.	(Florida registration date)	(Florida document number)		(FEI Number, if applicable)
ç	3333 HENDERSON BLVD., TA	MPA, FL 33609		
э.		(Principal office address)		

6. Name and address of registered agent and office currently on record with this office:

	BOUABDELLI, DAWN			
	3333 HENDERSON BLVD.			
	TAMPA, FL 33609	:	2023.	
7. New reg	gistered agent and/or office address: C T Corporation System	ر این	/ .∺ 26	
	1200 South Pine Island Road	Super-	PH 12:	ii K
	Plantation, Florida 33324		60 :ZI	Ø
	(Note: Registered office must be a Florida street address)	L1	ω	

5

8. The street address of the registered office and the street address of the business office of the registered agent are identical.

 Such change was authorized by the board of directors or an officer of the corporation so authorized by the board of directors.



Signature of new registered agent, if applicable.
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. 1 am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

Childtelle Kern	06/26/2023
(Registered agent accepting appointment)	(Date)
(Registered again and the South	

FILING FEE: \$35.00 Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 - Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS23 (08/05)